F	29800	WH3250
· /om Nou Requi	a K estor's Name	98 MAY 13 PM 1:54
-	Address	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
<u>All AHASSEE FL</u> City/State/Zi	<u>32703 (858)562-426/</u> p Phone #	Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):		
1. Milleman & Malsnow Construction, INC. (Corporation Name) (Document #)		
2(Corpor	ation Name)	<u>500002522155</u> (Document #) -05/13/9801089017
3		*****70.00 *****70.00
(Согрог	ation Name)	(Document #)
4		
	Picton time	
NEWFILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/I	Director
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	ſ
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement	- (4/i)-(
	Trademark	- WAY 1 3 1990
	Other	P.Hall
		Examiner's Initials

Þ

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

FILED

OF

98 MAY 13 PM 1:54

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

MILLENDER & MOLSBEE CONSTRUCTION INC.

THE UNDERSIGNED INCORPORATOR(S), FOR THE PURPOSE OF FORMING A CORPORATION UNDER THE FLORIDA BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT, HEREBY ADOPT(S) THE FOLLOWING ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

4

s.

MILLENDER & MOLSBEE CONSTRUCTION INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of the corporation shall be:

P.O. BOX 952 CARRABELLE, FL. 32322

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

GARRY MILLENDER 13th STREET CARRABELLE, FL. 32322

ARTICLE V INCORPORATORS AND ADDRESSES

The name(s) and address(es) of the incorporator(s) the these Articles of Incorporation is (are):

GARRY MILLENDER 13th STREET P.O. BOX 952 CARRABELLE, FL. 32322

RICHARD MOLSBEE 13th STREET P.O. BOX 952 CARRABELLE, FL. 32322

The undersigned has (have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this $2 \frac{3}{2} \frac{1}{2}$ day of <u>May</u>, 1995.

<u>Larry Millender</u>, President Signature and Title

.....

____

FILED

98 MAY 13 PH 1:54

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION

SECRETARY OF STATE **REGISTERED AGENT / REGISTERED OFFICE**

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/ registered agent, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation is

MILLENDER & MOLSBEE CONSTRUCTION INC.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and officer is

GARRY MILLENDER 13th STREET CARRABELLE, FL. 32322

Gaun Millender, President Signature and Title

Date 5-13-28

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above named corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Jairy Millender, President Signature and Title

Date 5-13-98